
Technical Data Sheet

Features

Key physical characteristics 

Art. Nr. vu vo m
BO

100°C
BO

200°C
BO

280°C

9595 GA, 9595 VRI 45 160 1,4 130 120 100

9595 GIA 45 300 1,4 170 160 140

9596 NF 55 500 1,4 170 160 140

Roughness depth RZ 30 m at pressures above 40 bar and high leak tightness requirements

Roughness depth RZ 50 m at pressures < 40 bar

m y [psi] y [MPa]

2,50 10000 70

m- and y-Faktoren gem. ASME Boiler and Pressure Vessel Code

Spiraltherm PTFE 9595

Spiraltherm PTFE 9595 is a flange seal made from a V-shaped profiled stainless steel tape with spiral-
wound pure PTFE middle layer. The ends of the stainless steel tape are spot-welded. 

Material

PTFE, 1.4541, 1.4571 u. a.

PTFE, 1.4541, 1.4571 u. a.

PTFE, 1.4541, 1.4571 u. a.

0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450

200 0 200 400

Dr
uc
k
[b
ar
]

Temperatur [°C]

eagleburgmann.com
sales-pg@eagleburgmann.com


